
StartnummerFörare - WT NKL Hund Ruta 1 Ruta 2 Ruta 3 Ruta 4 Ruta 5 Resultat Final
27 Kajsa Hallberg Conover´s Mount Job 19 20 16 20 15 90 108
13 Bo Ranerfors Flat On Tracks Belive In Idune 18 18 20 20 13 89 106
37 Ingalill Nöjd Engsboda Black Pearl 20 19 19 12 18 88 103
28 Eva Svensson Högtryckets Ebbe Von Extra 20 19 18 19 5 81
20 Ingalill Nöjd Svartalvens Mixi Livia 20 20 10 18 11 79
26 Susanne Halvarsson Flat On Tracks Opal 20 20 14 18 7 79

2 Sven-Erik Persson Actualis Forza Fax 20 17 13 17 12 79
12 Ann Källman Lyckfjärds Hunter Mountains 12 12 20 20 14 78
22 Agneta Alm Fjelltjönas Mokka 20 20 5 19 13 77
30 Ann Johansson One Shining Pink Wave 18 19 15 15 11 78
11 Ann-Katrin Sålder Alegnis Fröken Cecilia Lind 20 16 11 14 13 74
21 Caroline Lundgren Queen Samba Samba Corvina 12 17 18 15 13 75
36 Tina Lönn Flat On Tracks Belive in Freja 20 20 18 6 9 73
32 Ulla Ryberg One Shining Hero of Beauty 20 14 15 20 3 72
17 Cecilia von Krusenstierna Mining Hill´s Extra Allt 19 19 10 10 13 71
19 Ewa Larsson Gilliams Gold UR Riche-Olle One 18 20 18 10 4 70
33 Malin Hagren Congratz Chocolate Ice Breaker 20 18 12 8 12 70

7 Hans Westblad Actualis Sweet Nutella 16 16 8 17 13 70
23 Lelila Harmsund Gilliams Gold UR My Valentine 18 20 7 12 4 61
31 Veronica Kivi One Shining Hero of Universe 12 12 15 13 2 54

1 Malin Hagren Congratz Nothing Impossible 12 0 17 20 15 64
29 Ingrid Andren Actualis Little Winterlight 20 12 0 13 13 58
15 Frida Åberg Mining Hill´s Extra Fokus 0 16 15 20 0 51

4 Harriet Rehnman Actualis Sweet Lemon Curd 15 12 11 0 13 51
34 Yvonne Jönsson Avctualis River Tyne 10 10 19 10 0 49
14 Britt-Marie Åkerlund Conover´s Rock Spirit of Freedom 12 0 15 4 17 48

8 Linda Jirflo Actualis Laava Sparkflyer 8 0 8 16 12 44
35 Linda Jirflo II Sanos Drive for Fame 0 14 19 7 0 40

5 Ann Johansson One Shining Little Black Ninja 13 0 0 17 4 34
10 Petra Stark Emrons Eros 0 15 11 2 4 32
16 Fia Larsson Mining Hill´s Extra Högtryck 12 0 7 12 0 31
18 Anna Ryttlinger Congratz Shades of a day 6 0 2 12 11 31

3 Ingrid Andren Av-Zan-Ias Winnende Flora 0 0 5 6 0 11



9 Åsa Sjödin One Shining Sky Walker 0 0 0 0 8 8
6 Veronica Kivi One Shining Purple Breeze 0 0 0 0 0 0



StartnummerFörare - WT ÖKL Hund Ruta 1 Ruta 2 Ruta 3 Ruta 4 Ruta 5 Resultat Final
211 Ann Johansson One Shining Amazing Graze 18 14 2 17 7 58 67
201 Monica Blomqvist Actualis Blue Suprise 6 20 9 5 17 57 61
203 Cecillia Linnteg Actualis Blue Shadow 14 14 11 4 9 52
204 Gunilla Grahn Se VCH J Caci´s Oh-My-Fairtail 0 6 14 16 15 51
202 Jenny Mellberg Actualis Ale of Innis & Gunn 14 0 11 6 18 49
210 Veronica Kivi Actualis Blue Sensation 12 0 0 18 14 44
205 Göran Ryttlinger Lopplådans Blenda Blåbär 0 0 0 18 16 34
207 Britt-Marie Åkerlund Conover´s Support Skills 12 6 0 0 13 31
208 Petra Stark Comics Easter Fire Cracker 0 10 0 0 15 25
209 Zandra Östlin Mining Hill´s Great Hunter 0 0 5 0 0 5



StartnummerFörare  - WT EKL Hund Ruta 1 Ruta 2 Ruta 3 Ruta 4 Ruta 5 Resultat Placering
304 Britt-Marie Åkerlund Conover´s Xample of Miracle 16 17 13 17 18 81 1
303 Torbjörn Hallberg Conover´s The Knight 16 19 14 18 10 77 2
301 Lars Åkerlund Conover´s The Lucena 14 12 0 19 12 57 3
302 Leila Harmsund Conover´s The Bishop 16 17 0 6 8 47 4



StartnummerFörare - SM UKL Hund Ruta 1 Ruta 2 Ruta 3 Ruta 4 Ruta 5 Resultat Placering
13 Bo Ranerfors Flat on Tracks Belive In Idun 18 18 20 20 13 89 1
20 Ingalill Nöjd Svartalvens Mixi Livia 20 20 10 18 11 79 2
12 Ann Källman Lyckfjärds Hunter Mountains 12 12 20 20 14 78 3
11 Ann-Katrin Sålder Alegnis Fröken Cecilia Lind 20 16 11 14 13 74 4
36 Tina Lönn Flat On Tracks Belive in Freja 20 20 18 6 9 73 4
17 Cecilia von Krusenstierna Mining Hill´s  Extra Allt 19 19 10 10 13 71 6

1 Malin Hagren Congratz Nothing´s Impossible 12 0 17 20 15 64 7
15 Frida Åberg Mining Hill´s med Extra Fokus 0 16 15 20 0 51 8

5 Ann Johansson One Shining Little Black Ninja 13 0 0 17 4 34 9
16 Fia Larsson Mining Hill´s Ett Extra Högtryck 12 0 7 12 0 31 10

3 Ingrid Andren Av-Zan-las Winnende Flora 0 0 5 6 0 11 11



StartnummerFörare - SM NKL Hund Ruta 1 Ruta 2 Ruta 3 Ruta 4 Ruta 5 Resultat Placering
27 Kajsa Hallberg Conover´s Mount job 19 20 16 20 15 90 1
28 Eva Svensson Högtryckets Ebbe von Extra 20 19 18 19 5 81 2
26 Susanne Halvarsson Flat On Tracks Opal 20 20 14 18 7 79 3

2 Sven-Erik Persson Actualis Forza Fax 20 17 13 17 12 79 4
30 Ann Johansson One Shining Pink Wave 18 19 15 15 11 78 5
21 Caroline Lundgren Queen Samba Corvina 12 17 18 15 13 75 6
32 Ulla Ryberg One Shining Hero of Beauty 20 14 15 20 3 72 7
33 Malin Hagren Congratz Choclate Ice Breaker 20 18 12 8 12 70 8
19 Ewa Larsson Gilliams Gold UR Riche-Olle One 18 20 18 10 4 70 8

7 Hans Westblad Actualis Sweet Nutella 16 16 8 17 13 70 10
23 Leila Harmsund Gilliams Gold UR My Valentine 18 20 7 12 4 61 11
31 Veronica Kivi One Shining Hero of Universe 12 12 15 13 2 54 12
29 Ingrid Andren Actualis Little Winterlight 20 12 0 13 13 58 13

4 Harriet Rehnman Actualis Sweet Lemon Curd 15 12 11 0 13 51 14
34 Yvonne Jönsson Actualis River Tyne 10 10 19 10 0 49 15
14 Britt-Marie Åkerlund Conover´s Rock Spirit of Freedom 12 0 15 4 17 48 16
10 Petra Stark Emrons Eros 0 15 11 2 4 32 17
18 Anna Ryttlinger Congratz Shades of Day 6 0 2 12 11 31 18

9 Åsa Sjödin One Shining Sky Walker 0 0 0 0 8 8 19
6 Veronica Kivi One Shining Puple Breeze 0 0 0 0 0 0 20



StartnummerFörare - SM ÖKL Hund Ruta 1 Ruta 2 Ruta 3 Ruta 4 Ruta 5 Resultat Placering
211 Ann Johansson One Shining Amazing Graze 18 14 2 17 7 58 1
201 Monica Blomqvist Actualis Blue Suprise 6 20 9 5 17 57 2
203 Cecilia Linnteg Actualis Blue Shadow 14 14 11 4 9 52 3
204 Gunilla Grahn Se VCH J Cacis´s Oh-My-Fairtail 0 6 14 16 15 51 4
202 Jenny Mellberg Actualis Ale of Innis & Gunn 14 0 11 6 18 49 5
210 Veronica Kivi Actualis Blue Sensation 12 0 0 18 14 44 6
205 Göran Ryttlinger Lopplådans Blenda Blåbär 0 0 0 18 16 34 7
207 Britt-Marie Åkerlund Conover´s Suport Skills 12 6 0 0 13 31 8
208 Petra Stark Comics Easter Fire Cracker 0 10 0 0 15 25 9
209 Zandra Östlin Mining Hill´s Great Hunter 0 0 5 0 0 5 10



StartnummerFörare - SM EKL Hund Ruta 1 Ruta 2 Ruta 3 Ruta 4 Ruta 5 Resultat Placering
304 Britt-Marie Åkerlund Conover´s Xample of Miracle 16 17 13 17 18 81 1
303 Torbjörn Hallberg Conover´s The Knight 16 19 14 18 10 77 2
301 Lars Åkerlund Conover´s The Lucena 14 12 0 19 12 57 3
302 Leila Harmsund Conover´s The Bishop 16 17 0 6 8 47 4



StartnummerFörare - SM VKL Hund Ruta 1 Ruta 2 Ruta 3 Ruta 4 Ruta 5 Resultat Placering
401 Jenny Mellberg Actualis New Future 18 18 8 9 15 68 1
402 Tina Burman Ebenflyers Mount Elbrus 20 14 5 9 0 48 2


